WORKING PRINCIPLE
The tuning fork of level switch operated by using
two piezoelectric elements built-in on vibration tube.
The first piezoelectric element triggered by pulse
signal that created from circuit to transport
vibration energy out, and the other piezoelectric
element receives the vibration and transmits it to
output electric signal. While the probe contacts

Please contact your nearest distributing office for further information.
POWER & OUTPUT MODULE
ORDER INFORMATION
2M---5kg/cm
2N---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
Q---PT
R---PF(G)
T---BSP
U---NPT
W---PN 10
X---PN 16
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
S---others
9---Sanitary
MATERIAL
0: SUS304           6: SUS316           P: PTFE
20~250Vac/ Vdc, 50/60Hz R: Relay O/P (Green terminal)-EuroType
N: Transistor PNP/NPN-EuroType
3400:             Multi-Function Tuning Fork Standard Type
3410:             Multi-Function Tuning Fork Extension Type
3420:             Multi-Function Tuning Fork Ultra Extension Type
3440:             Multi-Function Tuning Fork Corrosion Proof Type
3450:             Multi-Function Tuning Fork Sanitary Type
1400: Tuning Fork Standard Type
1410: Tuning Fork Extension Type
1420:MV Tuning Fork Ultra Extension Type
1540: Tuning Fork Corrosion Proof Type
1600: Tuning Fork Sanitary Type
1740: Explosion Proof Tuning Fork Standard Type
1741: Explosion Proof Tuning Fork Ultra Extension Type
MV40
MV41
42
MV54
MV60
MV74
MV74
D---1"(25A)
3---1-1/4"(32A)
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
H---3"(80A)
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---others
Dimension Specification
( ) ( )
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm 500mm per Unit
Use English letter as first code for probe length over 10m.
A150 represents 15m, A200 represents 20m
14
SC 24 0
0: 20~250Vac / Vdc 2 wire Contactless electronic switch.
1: 12~55 Vdc 3 wire PNP/ NPN Output.
A: ASI   C: CABLE   D: Valve plug DIN43650
0: SUS304     6: SUS316    L: SUS316L
(High temp. 150 C)
0: Standard
ORDER INFORMATION
MATERIAL
CONNECTION
POWER SUPPLY & OUTPUT
MODEL
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION